1-4007-EN
Multi-outlet drum pumps GSE
Multi-outlet drum pump units, oil or grease,
for centralized single-line lubrication systems
Multi-outlet drum pumps GSE are designed
to deliver lubricants, oil or grease, to total-
loss lubrication system.
They can have up to six delivery outlets and

max.
Ø A
25 kg 480 260 298
25 kg N 480 300 340
50 kg 695 330 370
50 kg L 695 360 405
200 kg 890 550 590
Order information
Multi-outlet drum pumps GSE
Drum
capacity
Order No.* Level
monitoring
Follower
plate Cover
GSE0-25-00 25
GSE0-25-01 25 • •
GSE0-25-10 25 •
GSE0-25-11 25 • • •
GSE0-25N-00 25
GSE0-25N-01 25 • •
GSE0-25N-10 25 •
GSE0-25N-11 25 • • •
GSE0-50-00 50
GSE0-50-01 50 • •
GSE0-50-10 50 •
GSE0-50-11 50 • • •
GSE0-50L-00 50 L
GSE0-50L-01 50 L • •
GSE0-50L-10 50 L •
GSE0-50L-11 50 L • • •
GSE0-200-00 200
GSE0-200-01 200 • •
GSE0-200-10 200 •
GSE0-200-11 200 • • •
*) When ordering, the order No. has to be completed with the voltage key:
+140: 230/400 V AC, 50 Hz ; +428: 230 V AC , 50/60 Hz ; +924: 24 V DC
GSE unit
1

Voltage max. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  250 V
Current max. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  0,5 A
Protection  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  IP 65
Connector  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  DIN 43650
Cable gland . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  CM8
Accessories
Pump elements for GSE
GSE units can have up to 6 pump elements (to be ordered separately)
Design Order No.
For piston Ø 6, tube connection Ø 6 GS100.6.6
For piston Ø 6, tube connection Ø 8 GS100.6.8
For piston Ø 8, tube connection Ø 6 GS100.8.6
For piston Ø 8, tube connection Ø 8 GS100.8.8
Accessories for the drum
Drum Cover Follower plate
25 PT-120-25 GSE1008-25
25N PT-120-25N GSE1008-25N
50 PT-130-50 GSE1008-50
50 L PT-120-50L GSE1008-50L
200 PT-120-200 GSE1008-200
Relief valve, set at 150 bars, connection G 1/4
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Order No. HK030.150R
Pump element
Flow rate adjustment